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Women / HS
Session: L

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southington HS * 135.750 33.825 32.250 34.275 35.400
13T 1 1

1207 Isabella Guay 8.650 8.300 9.4009.300
1208 Tori Harrington 8.450 8.500
1217 Ella Silverman 8.400
1206 Riley Corr 8.325 7.600 8.650
1205 Taylo Cooley 8.400 8.400
1202 Madison Allister 7.950
1201 Alivia Adams 8.8508.450
1209 Maya Kasica 8.125

2 Staples HS * 133.800 33.900 31.900 33.550 34.450
22 2 5

1309 Mia Guster 9.425 9.2008.775
1301 Manar Abis 8.350
1305 Hannah Bitsky 8.175 7.750 8.150
1302 Sofia Alarcon-Frias 7.950 7.900 8.6508.500
1303 Sarah Arango 8.300 8.150
1313 Daisy Seaborne 7.950
1307 Ava DeDomenico 8.125
1308 Victoria Fidalgo Schioppa 8.450

3 Norwich Free Academy * 132.425 34.075 30.300 33.625 34.425
31 3 4

1501 Trinity Ambruso 9.200 9.400 9.4009.675
1519 Allison Wojnar 8.400 7.650 8.9758.000
1506 Sarah Fedeli 8.275 7.200 8.1508.450
1509 Gracyn Goodale 8.200 7.9007.500
1505 Jayla Davis 6.050

4 Darien HS * 129.700 33.050 28.600 34.050 34.000
46 5 2

2509 Bella Koproski 8.400 6.900 8.600
2512 Anna Primmer 8.325 7.100 8.6508.250
2503 Julia Decsi 8.175 7.550 8.9008.800
2507 Lexie Gonnella 8.150 8.1508.400
2510 Stella Nehro 7.050
2501 Katie Cutler 8.300
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5 Glastonbury HS * 128.800 33.175 29.650 32.225 33.750
54 4 6

1612 Brianna Miclette 8.500 7.350 8.7008.450
1608 Anna Edwards 8.275 8.250
1604 Macey Burns 8.200 7.700 8.6007.600
1617 Sydney Salazar 8.200 8.100
1618 Veronica Thomas 7.550
1613 Madeline O'Connell 7.050
1610 Jillian Jarvis 8.2008.075

6 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 127.475 33.000 28.450 33.825 32.200
87 6 3

1406 Tori Schreiber 8.500 6.600 8.6008.050
1403 Julia Gove 8.400 7.100
1402 Abigail Cerny 8.100 7.300 7.5008.475
1405 Nura Matherma 8.000
1407 Emma Senatore 7.450 8.0009.000
1404 Jane Luczaj 8.1008.300

7 Trumbull HS * 125.025 33.825 27.200 30.600 33.400
63T 7 8

1710 Ariana Seborne 8.850 8.7008.150
1711 Anna Simpson 8.375 6.650 8.3507.500
1704 Giana Lemma 8.300 6.650
1705 Marley Lugg 8.300
1703 Alyssa Lalli 7.300 8.3007.400
1708 Carly Murphy 6.600 8.050
1701 Kasie Guthrie 7.550

8 Greenwich HS * 122.300 33.100 25.950 30.900 32.350
75 8 7

1801 Emma Bookless 8.425 6.050 7.9007.450
1810 Sophie Riche 8.300 8.000
1804 Alexandra Cimador 8.200
1807 Emma Kelly 8.175 7.700 8.5008.575
1813 Claire Yee 6.750
1811 Olivea Rosenbaum 5.450
1812 Brook Wallace 7.9507.450
1808 Shayna Moeller 7.425
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